Sea Ray Sundancer 350 Coupe
SEA RAY SPORT CRUISERS

BASE BOAT & ENGINE OPTIONS:

T-ECT 6.2L (T-350 PHP) MPI DTS BR3 STERN DRIVES
T-ECT 8.2 MAG DTS BR 3 (T-380PHP)STERN DRIVES

TWIN ECT ENGINES - AXIUS - GAS - STERN DRIVES
T-ECT 6.2L (T-350 PHP) MPI AX BR3X STERN DRIVES
T-ECT 8.2 MAG AXIUS BR3X (T-380 PHP) STERN DRIVES

TWIN ECT ENGINES - SEACORE AXIUS - GAS - STERN DRIVES
T-ECT 6.2L (T-350 PHP) MPI SC AX BR3X STERN DRIVES
T-ECT 8.2 MAG SEACORE AXIUS BR3X (T-380PHP) STERN DRIVES

TWIN ENGINES - GAS - STERN DRIVES
T-6.2L (T-350 PHP) MPI DTS BR3 CANADA & INT'L ONLY
T-8.2 MAG DTS BR 3 (T-380PHP)STERN DRIVES

TWIN ENGINES - AXIUS - GAS - STERN DRIVES
T-6.2L (T-350 PHP) MPI AX BR3X CANADA & INT'L ONLY
T-8.2 MAG AXIUS BR3X (T-380 PHP) STERN DRIVES - INT'L ONLY

TWIN ENGINES - SEACORE AXIUS - GAS - STERN DRIVES
T-6.2L (350PHP) MPI SC AX BR3X- CAN & INT

T-8.2 MAG SEACORE AXIUS BR3X (T-380PHP) INT'L ONLY
TVD-ECT 8.2 MPI HORIZON DTS (T-375PHP) INBOARDS

T 370 TDI 4.2L T3 AX BR3XR (T-354 PHP) STERN DRIVES
T 370 TDI 4.2L T3 AX BR3XR (T-354 PHP) STERN DRIVES
TVD 370 TDI 4.2L T3 (T-354 PHP ) INBOARDS

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

120V /60 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
220 VAC / 50 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
FULL HULL COLOR

MERCURY AUTO TRIM SYSTEM

CANVAS ( Available in Black or Toast Tweed )
OPENING CANVAS SECTION - FIBERGLASS HARDTOP
EXTENDED SUNSHADE

INTERIOR OPTIONS BELOW
INTERIOR - CHESTNUT

DKK
Inkl. 25% moms

3.139.393
91.875

147.000
238.875

196.000
287.875

-49.000
42.875

98.000
189.875

147.000
238.875
137.813
741.125
679.875
600.250

STD
21.450
33.436

6.125

N/A
63.088

STD




INTERIOR - CHERRY

INTERIOR - PECAN

GEL-COATED DASH - OPTIONAL

WOOD CABIN FLOORING

AFT ENCLOSED STATEROOM

MID-STATEROOM L SHAPED SEATING

OPENING PORTLIGHTS

SALON, LARGE TABLE OPTION

PREMIER STEREO - COMBINED CABIN & COCKPIT
TV, FLATSCREEN W/ DVD - MID-CABIN

INVERTER - 12V TO 220V/50 CYCLE

VACUUM SYSTEM - CENTRAL - 220V/50

VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/ HOLDING TANK
MACERATOR W/ SEACOCK INTERLOCK SYSTEM
GRAY WATER SYSTEM

INTERNATIONAL - VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/ DIR. OVER BOARD

AIR CONDITIONING / HEATING-220V/50
COCKPIT AIR CONDITIONING / HEAT 120V/60
COCKPIT AIR CONDITIONING / HEAT 2200V/60
GENERATOR - KOHLER - GAS - 120V/60
GENERATOR - KOHLER - GAS - 220V/50
GENERATOR - KOHLER - DIESEL - 120V/60
GENERATOR - KOHLER -DIESEL - 220V/50

COCKPIT & EXTERIOR OPTIONS BELOW
COCKPIT COLOR SELECTION

COCKPIT COLOR - DUNE

COCKPIT COLOR - IVORY

SPLIT BOW RAIL OPTION

SUN PAD W/ BACKREST, SS DECK RUNNERS
SNAP-IN CARPET - COCKPIT

FLOORING, COCKPIT - INFINITY WOVEN VINYL
SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO - ( North America only )
TV, FLAT SCREEN W/ REMOTE DVD - COCKPIT
REFRIGERATOR, 12V

WINDSHIELD DEFROSTER

GOURMET SPACE ( Requires Extended Swim Platform )
TEAK COCKPIT TABLE

EXTENDED SWIM PLATFORM

AUTOMATED SUBMERSIBLE SWIM PLATFORM
TEAK FLOORING ON EXTENDED SWIM PLATFORM
TEAK FLOORING - COCKPIT, & SWIM PLATFORM

N/C
N/C
STD
STD
70.027
22.081
13.879
6.309
61.826
12.618
15.646
8.643
STD
8.012
5.047
N/C

N/A
47.316
52.363

135.638
135.638
145.101
145.101

16.844

26.497
STD
11.356
4.227
15.456
12.618
10.725
61.826
9.463
32.175
52.363
14.510
42.900




THRU HULL UNDER WATER LIGHTS
ROD HOLDERS (4 TOTAL )

FLAG POLE & BASE, U.S. FLAG
FENDER HOLDERS

ELECTRONICS & MECHANICAL OPTIONS BELOW
WINDSHIELD WIPER - STARBOARD

SPOTLIGHT, 5" REMOTE CONTROLLED

DIGITAL DASH W/ MERC VESSELVIEW LINK (9")
4G RADAR

MARINE WEATHER

VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA

BLUE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

WHITE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

BOW THRUSTER

ANCHOR WASH DOWN SYSTEM

WINDLASS - ROPE / CHAIN

STANDARD BOTTOM PAINT

DELETE BOTTOM PAINT - WHITE HULLS ONLY
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM FM200 AUTO / MANUAL PULL
C E OPTION GROUP

C E FIRE SYSTEM - EUROPEAN DEALERS ONLY
PAL T.V. TUNER - USED WHEN APPLICABLE

18.926
2.524
2.208
6.125

STD
7.760
26.950
26.338
10.719
STD
9.188
9.188
47.947
2.397
STD
STD
N/C
STD
11.025
STD
15.772

Der tages forbehold for fejl og aendringer i udstyr og priser.




